

TABULATION OF BIDS

CALL ORDER : 001 CONTRACT ID : 15005 COUNTIES : COOS
 LETTING DATE : 08/24/17 09:00 REGION : 3
 COMPLETION DATE : 10/31/19 PROJECT : 19207
 CONTRACT DESCRIPTION : OR241: ISTHMUS SLOUGH BRIDGE REHABILITATION SECTION RURAL

SET-ASIDE :

VENDOR RANKING :

RANK	VENDOR NAME	TOTAL BID	% OVER LOW BID
1	HAMILTON CONSTRUCTION CO	\$ 7,857,360.00	100.0000%
2	WEST COAST CONTRACTORS INC	\$ 8,092,409.14	102.9915%
3	OREGON STATE BRIDGE CONSTRUCTION INC	\$ 8,191,568.21	104.2534%
4	ABHE & SVOBODA INC	\$ 14,107,103.00	179.5400%

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	(1) HAMILTON CONSTRUCTION CO		(2) WEST COAST CONTRACTORS INC		(3) OREGON STATE BRIDGE CONSTRUCT	
		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
SECTION 0001 TEMPORARY FEATURES AND APPURTENANCES							
0010 0210-0100000A MOBILIZATION	LUMP	780000.00000	780000.00	810000.00000	810000.00	819156.82000	819156.82
0020 0225-0100000A TEMPORARY PROTECTION AND DIRECTION OF TRAFFIC	LUMP	41750.00000	41750.00	30000.00000	30000.00	120000.00000	120000.00
0030 0225-0102000J TEMPORARY SIGNS	1250.000 SQFT	20.00000	25000.00	15.00000	18750.00	25.00000	31250.00
0040 0225-0104000E TEMPORARY BARRICADES, TYPE II	6.000 EACH	65.00000	390.00	40.00000	240.00	75.00000	450.00
0050 0225-0105000E TEMPORARY BARRICADES, TYPE III	30.000 EACH	175.00000	5250.00	55.00000	1650.00	175.00000	5250.00
0060 0225-0145000E TEMPORARY PLASTIC DRUMS	120.000 EACH	51.00000	6120.00	16.00000	1920.00	52.50000	6300.00
0070 0225-0149000E TEMPORARY FLEXIBLE PAVEMENT MARKERS	360.000 EACH	1.50000	540.00	1.00000	360.00	5.00000	1800.00
0080 0225-0150000F TEMPORARY REMOVABLE TAPE	6000.000 FOOT	1.65000	9900.00	1.50000	9000.00	2.00000	12000.00
0090 0225-0162000E SEQUENTIAL ARROW SIGNS	2.000 EACH	750.00000	1500.00	5500.00000	11000.00	6000.00000	12000.00
0100 0225-0164000E PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGNS	4.000 EACH	5000.00000	20000.00	12000.00000	48000.00	15000.00000	60000.00

OREGON DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

DATE : 08/31/17

PAGE : 001 - 2

TABULATION OF BIDS

CALL ORDER : 001
 LETTING DATE : 08/24/17 09:00

CONTRACT ID : 15005
 REGION : 3

COUNTIES : COOS

SET-ASIDE :

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY		(1) HAMILTON CONSTRUCTION CO		(2) WEST COAST CONTRACTORS INC		(3) OREGON STATE BRIDGE CONSTRUCT	
			UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0110 0225-0168000T FLAGGERS	1500.000	hour	49.50000	74250.00	56.00000	84000.00	65.00000	97500.00
0120 0225-0168100E FLAGGER STATION LIGHTING	2.000	EACH	1250.00000	2500.00	2500.00000	5000.00	15000.00000	30000.00
0130 0225-0169000E TRAFFIC CONTROL SUPERVISOR	20.000	EACH	725.00000	14500.00	600.00000	12000.00	500.00000	10000.00
0140 0254-0100000A TEMPORARY WORK ACCESS		LUMP	172635.00000	172635.00	80000.00000	80000.00	200000.00000	200000.00
0150 0290-0100000A POLLUTION CONTROL PLAN		LUMP	3500.00000	3500.00	500.00000	500.00	0.01000	0.01
0160 0290-0102000A WORK CONTAINMENT PLAN AND SYSTEM		LUMP	6500.00000	6500.00	1500.00000	1500.00	0.01000	0.01
0170 0290-0200000A TURBIDITY MONITORING		LUMP	1000.00000	1000.00	2000.00000	2000.00	5000.00000	5000.00
SECTION TOTALS			\$	1,165,335.00	\$	1,115,920.00	\$	1,410,706.84
SECTION 0002 ROADWORK								
0180 0305-0100000A CONSTRUCTION SURVEY WORK		LUMP	2500.00000	2500.00	15000.00000	15000.00	100.00000	100.00
SECTION TOTALS			\$	2,500.00	\$	15,000.00	\$	100.00
SECTION 0003 BRIDGE NO								
0190 0501-0100000A BRIDGE REMOVAL WORK	1.000	LS	65000.00000	65000.00	36000.00000	36000.00	350000.00000	350000.00
0200 0530-0100000A REINFORCEMENT	554.000	LS	4500.00000	4500.00	3200.00000	3200.00	6500.00000	6500.00
0210 0538-0100000F INJECT AND SEAL CRACKS	5871.000	FOOT	31.50000	184936.50	58.00000	340518.00	0.01000	58.71
0220 0540-0301000A GENERAL STRUCTURAL CONCRETE, CLASS 3300	3.000	LS	20000.00000	20000.00	5600.00000	5600.00	12500.00000	12500.00
0230 0557-0100000J CLASS 2 PREPARATION	42.000	SQYD	335.00000	14070.00	500.00000	21000.00	0.01000	0.42

OREGON DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

DATE : 08/31/17

PAGE : 001 - 3

TABULATION OF BIDS

CALL ORDER : 001
 LETTING DATE : 08/24/17 09:00

CONTRACT ID : 15005
 REGION : 3

COUNTIES : COOS

SET-ASIDE :

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY		(1) HAMILTON CONSTRUCTION CO		(2) WEST COAST CONTRACTORS INC		(3) OREGON STATE BRIDGE CONSTRUCT	
			UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0240 0557-0102000K FURNISH PREMIXED POLYMER CONCRETE	102.000	CUYD	2850.00000	290700.00	2850.00000	290700.00	2300.00000	234600.00
0250 0557-0104000J CONSTRUCT PPC OVERLAY	4182.000	SQYD	42.50000	177735.00	50.00000	209100.00	35.00000	146370.00
0260 0560-0109000A STRUCTURAL STEEL MAINTENANCE		LUMP	175000.00000	175000.00	215000.00000	215000.00	425000.00000	425000.00
0270 0584-0100000F ELASTOMERIC CONCRETE NOSING	324.000	FOOT	165.00000	53460.00	175.00000	56700.00	140.00000	45360.00
0280 0585-0206000A POURED SEALS	27.000	LS	1000.00000	1000.00	1200.00000	1200.00	1000.00000	1000.00
0290 0585-0209000A TYPE "B" COMPRESSION SEALS	216.000	LS	14000.00000	14000.00	14000.00000	14000.00	17500.00000	17500.00
0300 0594-0101000A CONTAINMENT		LUMP	620000.00000	620000.00	647000.00000	647000.00	715000.00000	715000.00
0310 0594-0102000A MOVING BRIDGE CONTAINMENT SYSTEM		LUMP	30000.00000	30000.00	33000.00000	33000.00	40000.00000	40000.00
0320 0594-0103000A SURFACE PREPARATION		LUMP	830000.00000	830000.00	900000.00000	900000.00	900000.00000	900000.00
0330 0594-0104000A COATING APPLICATION		LUMP	400000.00000	400000.00	432000.00000	432000.00	410000.00000	410000.00
0340 0594-0105000A COATING MATERIALS		LUMP	50000.00000	50000.00	52000.00000	52000.00	55000.00000	55000.00
0350 0594-0108000F PACK RUST REMOVAL	750.000	FOOT	40.00000	30000.00	49.00000	36750.00	40.00000	30000.00
0360 1220-0100000E REPAIR DAMAGED REINFORCING BARS	6.000	EACH	500.00000	3000.00	600.00000	3600.00	750.00000	4500.00
0370 1235-0200000A LOCATE DAMAGED CONCRETE	1.000	LS	30000.00000	30000.00	3800.00000	3800.00	75000.00000	75000.00
0380 1235-0400000J REPAIR DAMAGED CONCRETE	58.000	SQYD	2500.00000	145000.00	1500.00000	87000.00	1300.00000	75400.00
0390 1235-0500000J CONCRETE BUILDUP ON SHALLOW REBAR	3.000	SQYD	1500.00000	4500.00	3250.00000	9750.00	2400.00000	7200.00
0400 1235-0600000J RESIN BUILDUP ON SHALLOW REBAR	3.000	SQYD	1000.00000	3000.00	21.00000	63.00	2500.00000	7500.00

OREGON DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

DATE : 08/31/17

PAGE : 001 - 4

TABULATION OF BIDS

CALL ORDER : 001
 LETTING DATE : 08/24/17 09:00

CONTRACT ID : 15005
 REGION : 3

COUNTIES : COOS

SET-ASIDE :

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	(1) HAMILTON CONSTRUCTION CO		(2) WEST COAST CONTRACTORS INC		(3) OREGON STATE BRIDGE CONSTRUCT	
		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0410 1999-9Z90000A BASCULE SPAN DRIVE MOTOR REPLACEMENT	LUMP	145000.00000	145000.00	75000.00000	75000.00	200000.00000	200000.00
0420 1999-9Z90000A BASCULE SPAN LIVE LOAD SHOE RESTORATION	LUMP	30000.00000	30000.00	25000.00000	25000.00	5000.00000	5000.00
0430 1999-9Z90000A ELECTRICAL STAGING PLANS	LUMP	20000.00000	20000.00	29000.00000	29000.00	30000.00000	30000.00
0440 1999-9Z90000A GRID DECK REPLACEMENT	LUMP	880000.00000	880000.00	521000.00000	521000.00	500000.00000	500000.00
0450 1999-9Z90000A HEATING, VENTILATION AND AIR CONDITIONING	LUMP	75000.00000	75000.00	70000.00000	70000.00	100000.00000	100000.00
0460 1999-9Z90000A MOVEABLE BRIDGE ELECTRICAL SERVICE AND FEEDERS	LUMP	100000.00000	100000.00	174000.00000	174000.00	150000.00000	150000.00
0470 1999-9Z90000A MOVEABLE BRIDGE LIGHTING	LUMP	50000.00000	50000.00	72000.00000	72000.00	65000.00000	65000.00
0480 1999-9Z90000A MOVEABLE BRIDGE POWER AND CONTROL CABINETS	LUMP	156000.00000	156000.00	226000.00000	226000.00	175000.00000	175000.00
0490 1999-9Z90000A MOVEABLE BRIDGE POWER AND CONTROL EQUIPMENT	LUMP	150000.00000	150000.00	174000.00000	174000.00	140000.00000	140000.00
0500 1999-9Z90000A MOVEABLE BRIDGE POWER AND CONTROL RACEWAY, CONDUIT, AND WIRING	LUMP	245000.00000	245000.00	388000.00000	388000.00	300000.00000	300000.00
0510 1999-9Z90000A MOVEABLE BRIDGE SUBMARINE CABLES	LUMP	500000.00000	500000.00	660000.00000	660000.00	560000.00000	560000.00
0520 1999-9Z90000A MOVEABLE BRIDGE TESTING, EVALUATION, AND ACCEPTANCE	LUMP	40000.00000	40000.00	10000.00000	10000.00	65000.00000	65000.00
0530 1999-9Z90000A MOVEABLE BRIDGE TRAFFIC CONTROL EQUIPMENT	LUMP	164000.00000	164000.00	196000.00000	196000.00	175000.00000	175000.00
0540 1999-9Z90000A PREPARE AND COAT CONCRETE STRUCTURES	LUMP	55000.00000	55000.00	67400.00000	67400.00	80000.00000	80000.00

OREGON DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

DATE : 08/31/17

PAGE : 001 - 5

TABULATION OF BIDS

CALL ORDER : 001

CONTRACT ID : 15005

COUNTIES : COOS

LETTING DATE : 08/24/17 09:00

REGION : 3

SET-ASIDE :

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY		(1) HAMILTON CONSTRUCTION CO		(2) WEST COAST CONTRACTORS INC		(3) OREGON STATE BRIDGE CONSTRUCT	
			UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0550 1999-9Z90000A SPAN LOCK MECHANICAL WORK		LUMP	200000.00000	200000.00	188000.00000	188000.00	175000.00000	175000.00
0560 1999-9Z90000A STEEL DOORS AND FRAMES		LUMP	50000.00000	50000.00	23500.00000	23500.00	65000.00000	65000.00
0570 1999-9Z90000A VINYL WINDOWS		LUMP	35000.00000	35000.00	6000.00000	6000.00	35000.00000	35000.00
0580 1999-9Z90000E FASTENER REPLACEMENT	20.000	EACH	150.00000	3000.00	65.00000	1300.00	1000.00000	20000.00
0590 1999-9Z90000E INSTALL ZINC ANODES	19.000	EACH	125.00000	2375.00	170.00000	3230.00	200.00000	3800.00
0600 1999-9Z90000E MODIFY BRIDGE DRAINS	50.000	EACH	1250.00000	62500.00	1200.00000	60000.00	750.00000	37500.00
0610 1999-9Z90000O STEEL BALLAST	186000.000	LB	1.50000	279000.00	1.30000	241800.00	0.80000	148800.00
0620 1999-9Z90000V RECYCLED PLASTIC LUMBER	5324.000	FBM	13.00000	69212.00	7.61000	40515.64	0.01000	53.24
SECTION TOTALS			\$	6,456,988.50	\$	6,649,726.64	\$	6,588,642.37
SECTION 0004 BASES								
0630 0620-0104000J COLD PLANE PAVEMENT REMOVAL, 0 - 2 INCHES DEEP	210.000	SQYD	15.00000	3150.00	30.00000	6300.00	15.00000	3150.00
SECTION TOTALS			\$	3,150.00	\$	6,300.00	\$	3,150.00
SECTION 0005 WEARING SURFACES								
0640 0744-0302000M LEVEL 3, 1/2 INCH ACP MIXTURE	25.000	TON	450.00000	11250.00	250.00000	6250.00	280.00000	7000.00
SECTION TOTALS			\$	11,250.00	\$	6,250.00	\$	7,000.00
SECTION 0006 PERMANENT TRAFFIC SAFETY AND GUIDANCE DEVICES								
0650 0865-0160000F THERMOPLASTIC, EXTRUDED OR SPRAYED, SURFACE, NON-PROFILED	3650.000	FOOT	0.95000	3467.50	1.85000	6752.50	3.00000	10950.00
SECTION TOTALS			\$	3,467.50	\$	6,752.50	\$	10,950.00
SECTION 0007 PERMANENT TRAFFIC CONTROL AND ILLUMINATION SYSTEMS								

OREGON DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

DATE : 08/31/17

PAGE : 001 - 6

TABULATION OF BIDS

CALL ORDER : 001
 LETTING DATE : 08/24/17 09:00

CONTRACT ID : 15005
 REGION : 3

COUNTIES : COOS

SET-ASIDE :

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	(1) HAMILTON CONSTRUCTION CO		(2) WEST COAST CONTRACTORS INC		(3) OREGON STATE BRIDGE CONSTRUCT	
		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0660 0905-0100000A REMOVE EXISTING SIGNS	LUMP	3500.00000	3500.00	2500.00000	2500.00	5000.00000	5000.00
0670 0910-0100000K WOOD SIGN POSTS	168.000 FBM	10.00000	1680.00	25.00000	4200.00	10.00000	1680.00
0680 0930-0105000A BRIDGE STRUCTURE MOUNTS	906.000 LS	12650.00000	12650.00	11500.00000	11500.00	12500.00000	12500.00
0690 0940-0124000J TYPE "W1" SIGNS IN PLACE	20.000 SQFT	15.00000	300.00	30.00000	600.00	15.00000	300.00
0700 0940-0134000J TYPE "Y1" SIGNS IN PLACE	93.000 SQFT	15.00000	1395.00	30.00000	2790.00	15.00000	1395.00
0710 0940-0137000J TYPE "Y4" SIGNS IN PLACE	9.000 SQFT	16.00000	144.00	30.00000	270.00	16.00000	144.00
0720 0990-0101000A TRAFFIC SIGNAL INSTALLATION, ISTHMUS SLOUGH BRIDGE	1.000 LS	80000.00000	80000.00	111600.00000	111600.00	100000.00000	100000.00
SECTION TOTALS		\$	99,669.00	\$	133,460.00	\$	121,019.00
SECTION 0008 ADDED BID ITEMS							
0730 1999-9Z90000A REMOVAL OF EXISTING BALLAST	LUMP	30000.00000	30000.00	61000.00000	61000.00	25000.00000	25000.00
0740 1999-9Z90000E BASCULE BALANCING	10.000 EACH	8500.00000	85000.00	9800.00000	98000.00	2500.00000	25000.00
SECTION TOTALS		\$	115,000.00	\$	159,000.00	\$	50,000.00
CONTRACT TOTALS		\$	7,857,360.00	\$	8,092,409.14	\$	8,191,568.21

TABULATION OF BIDS

CALL ORDER : 001
 LETTING DATE : 08/24/17 09:00

CONTRACT ID : 15005
 REGION : 3

COUNTIES : COOS

SET-ASIDE :

		(4)	()	()
		ABHE & SVOBODA INC		
LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
SECTION 0001 TEMPORARY FEATURES AND APPURTENANCES				
0010	0210-0100000A	LUMP	1395000.00000	1395000.00
	MOBILIZATION			
0020	0225-0100000A	LUMP	235000.00000	235000.00
	TEMPORARY PROTECTION AND DIRECTION OF TRAFFIC			
0030	0225-0102000J	1250.000 SQFT	20.00000	25000.00
	TEMPORARY SIGNS			
0040	0225-0104000E	6.000 EACH	50.00000	300.00
	TEMPORARY BARRICADES, TYPE II			
0050	0225-0105000E	30.000 EACH	135.00000	4050.00
	TEMPORARY BARRICADES, TYPE III			
0060	0225-0145000E	120.000 EACH	50.00000	6000.00
	TEMPORARY PLASTIC DRUMS			
0070	0225-0149000E	360.000 EACH	4.00000	1440.00
	TEMPORARY FLEXIBLE PAVEMENT MARKERS			
0080	0225-0150000F	6000.000 FOOT	2.75000	16500.00
	TEMPORARY REMOVABLE TAPE			
0090	0225-0162000E	2.000 EACH	1765.00000	3530.00
	SEQUENTIAL ARROW SIGNS			
0100	0225-0164000E	4.000 EACH	7000.00000	28000.00
	PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGNS			
0110	0225-0168000T	1500.000 HOUR	48.50000	72750.00
	FLAGGERS			
0120	0225-0168100E	2.000 EACH	3000.00000	6000.00
	FLAGGER STATION LIGHTING			
0130	0225-0169000E	20.000 EACH	450.00000	9000.00
	TRAFFIC CONTROL SUPERVISOR			
0140	0254-0100000A	LUMP	1800000.00000	1800000.00
	TEMPORARY WORK ACCESS			
0150	0290-0100000A	LUMP	3500.00000	3500.00
	POLLUTION CONTROL PLAN			
0160	0290-0102000A	LUMP	56000.00000	56000.00
	WORK CONTAINMENT PLAN AND SYSTEM			

OREGON DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

DATE : 08/31/17

PAGE : 001 - 8

TABULATION OF BIDS

CALL ORDER : 001
 LETTING DATE : 08/24/17 09:00

CONTRACT ID : 15005
 REGION : 3

COUNTIES : COOS

SET-ASIDE :

		(4)			()		
		ABHE & SVOBODA INC					
LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE
0170 0290-0200000A	TURBIDITY MONITORING	LUMP	20000.00000	20000.00			
	SECTION TOTALS		\$	3,682,070.00	\$		\$
SECTION 0002 ROADWORK							
0180 0305-0100000A	CONSTRUCTION SURVEY WORK	LUMP	98822.00000	98822.00			
	SECTION TOTALS		\$	98,822.00	\$		\$
SECTION 0003 BRIDGE NO							
0190 0501-0100000A	BRIDGE REMOVAL WORK	1.000 LS	60000.00000	60000.00			
0200 0530-0100000A	REINFORCEMENT	554.000 LS	1500.00000	1500.00			
0210 0538-0100000F	INJECT AND SEAL CRACKS	5871.000 FOOT	47.00000	275937.00			
0220 0540-0301000A	GENERAL STRUCTURAL CONCRETE, CLASS 3300	3.000 LS	6100.00000	6100.00			
0230 0557-0100000J	CLASS 2 PREPARATION	42.000 SQYD	350.00000	14700.00			
0240 0557-0102000K	FURNISH PREMIXED POLYMER CONCRETE	102.000 CUYD	2900.00000	295800.00			
0250 0557-0104000J	CONSTRUCT PPC OVERLAY	4182.000 SQYD	40.00000	167280.00			
0260 0560-0109000A	STRUCTURAL STEEL MAINTENANCE	LUMP	248000.00000	248000.00			
0270 0584-0100000F	ELASTOMERIC CONCRETE NOSING	324.000 FOOT	150.00000	48600.00			
0280 0585-0206000A	POURED SEALS	27.000 LS	1000.00000	1000.00			
0290 0585-0209000A	TYPE "B" COMPRESSION SEALS	216.000 LS	11500.00000	11500.00			

OREGON DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

DATE : 08/31/17

PAGE : 001 - 9

TABULATION OF BIDS

CALL ORDER : 001
 LETTING DATE : 08/24/17 09:00

CONTRACT ID : 15005
 REGION : 3

COUNTIES : COOS

SET-ASIDE :

		(4)		()		()		
		ABHE & SVOBODA INC						
LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0300	0594-0101000A CONTAINMENT	LUMP	775200.00000	775200.00				
0310	0594-0102000A MOVING BRIDGE CONTAINMENT SYSTEM	LUMP	190500.00000	190500.00				
0320	0594-0103000A SURFACE PREPARATION	LUMP	1295300.00000	1295300.00				
0330	0594-0104000A COATING APPLICATION	LUMP	670480.00000	670480.00				
0340	0594-0105000A COATING MATERIALS	LUMP	175000.00000	175000.00				
0350	0594-0108000F PACK RUST REMOVAL	750.000 FOOT	135.00000	101250.00				
0360	1220-0100000E REPAIR DAMAGED REINFORCING BARS	6.000 EACH	100.00000	600.00				
0370	1235-0200000A LOCATE DAMAGED CONCRETE	1.000 LS	8915.00000	8915.00				
0380	1235-0400000J REPAIR DAMAGED CONCRETE	58.000 SQYD	1015.00000	58870.00				
0390	1235-0500000J CONCRETE BUILDUP ON SHALLOW REBAR	3.000 SQYD	2030.00000	6090.00				
0400	1235-0600000J RESIN BUILDUP ON SHALLOW REBAR	3.000 SQYD	1520.00000	4560.00				
0410	1999-9Z90000A BASCULE SPAN DRIVE MOTOR REPLACEMENT	LUMP	148500.00000	148500.00				
0420	1999-9Z90000A BASCULE SPAN LIVE LOAD SHOE RESTORATION	LUMP	119149.00000	119149.00				
0430	1999-9Z90000A ELECTRICAL STAGING PLANS	LUMP	48700.00000	48700.00				
0440	1999-9Z90000A GRID DECK REPLACEMENT	LUMP	1391930.00000	1391930.00				
0450	1999-9Z90000A HEATING, VENTILATION AND AIR CONDITIONING	LUMP	75000.00000	75000.00				
0460	1999-9Z90000A MOVEABLE BRIDGE ELECTRICAL SERVICE AND FEEDERS	LUMP	86500.00000	86500.00				

OREGON DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

DATE : 08/31/17

PAGE : 001 - 10

TABULATION OF BIDS

CALL ORDER : 001
 LETTING DATE : 08/24/17 09:00

CONTRACT ID : 15005
 REGION : 3

COUNTIES : COOS

SET-ASIDE :

		(4)		()		()		
		ABHE & SVOBODA INC						
LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0470	1999-9Z90000A MOVEABLE BRIDGE LIGHTING	LUMP	115200.00000	115200.00				
0480	1999-9Z90000A MOVEABLE BRIDGE POWER AND CONTROL CABINETS	LUMP	304050.00000	304050.00				
0490	1999-9Z90000A MOVEABLE BRIDGE POWER AND CONTROL EQUIPMENT	LUMP	188325.00000	188325.00				
0500	1999-9Z90000A MOVEABLE BRIDGE POWER AND CONTROL RACEWAY, CONDUIT, AND WIRING	LUMP	1134825.00000	1134825.00				
0510	1999-9Z90000A MOVEABLE BRIDGE SUBMARINE CABLES	LUMP	629000.00000	629000.00				
0520	1999-9Z90000A MOVEABLE BRIDGE TESTING, EVALUATION, AND ACCEPTANCE	LUMP	71450.00000	71450.00				
0530	1999-9Z90000A MOVEABLE BRIDGE TRAFFIC CONTROL EQUIPMENT	LUMP	53800.00000	53800.00				
0540	1999-9Z90000A PREPARE AND COAT CONCRETE STRUCTURES	LUMP	176466.00000	176466.00				
0550	1999-9Z90000A SPAN LOCK MECHANICAL WORK	LUMP	210000.00000	210000.00				
0560	1999-9Z90000A STEEL DOORS AND FRAMES	LUMP	2325.00000	2325.00				
0570	1999-9Z90000A VINYL WINDOWS	LUMP	5800.00000	5800.00				
0580	1999-9Z90000E FASTENER REPLACEMENT	20.000 EACH	225.00000	4500.00				
0590	1999-9Z90000E INSTALL ZINC ANODES	19.000 EACH	1100.00000	20900.00				
0600	1999-9Z90000E MODIFY BRIDGE DRAINS	50.000 EACH	1250.00000	62500.00				
0610	1999-9Z90000C STEEL BALLAST	186000.000 LB	1.00000	186000.00				

OREGON DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

DATE : 08/31/17

PAGE : 001 - 11

TABULATION OF BIDS

CALL ORDER : 001
 LETTING DATE : 08/24/17 09:00

CONTRACT ID : 15005
 REGION : 3

COUNTIES : COOS

SET-ASIDE :

		(4)		()		()	
		ABHE & SVOBODA INC					
LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE
0620	1999-9Z90000V RECYCLED PLASTIC LUMBER	5324.000 FBM	22.00000	117128.00			
	SECTION TOTALS		\$	9,569,230.00	\$		\$
SECTION 0004 BASES							
0630	0620-0104000J COLD PLANE PAVEMENT REMOVAL, 0 - 2 INCHES DEEP	210.000 SQYD	35.00000	7350.00			
	SECTION TOTALS		\$	7,350.00	\$		\$
SECTION 0005 WEARING SURFACES							
0640	0744-0302000M LEVEL 3, 1/2 INCH ACP MIXTURE	25.000 TON	350.00000	8750.00			
	SECTION TOTALS		\$	8,750.00	\$		\$
SECTION 0006 PERMANENT TRAFFIC SAFETY AND GUIDANCE DEVICES							
0650	0865-0160000F THERMOPLASTIC, EXTRUDED OR SPRAYED, SURFACE, NON-PROFILED	3650.000 FOOT	4.00000	14600.00			
	SECTION TOTALS		\$	14,600.00	\$		\$
SECTION 0007 PERMANENT TRAFFIC CONTROL AND ILLUMINATION SYSTEMS							
0660	0905-0100000A REMOVE EXISTING SIGNS	LUMP	3000.00000	3000.00			
0670	0910-0100000K WOOD SIGN POSTS	168.000 FBM	15.50000	2604.00			
0680	0930-0105000A BRIDGE STRUCTURE MOUNTS	906.000 LS	31820.00000	31820.00			
0690	0940-0124000J TYPE "W1" SIGNS IN PLACE	20.000 SQFT	31.00000	620.00			

OREGON DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

DATE : 08/31/17

PAGE : 001 - 12

TABULATION OF BIDS

CALL ORDER : 001
 LETTING DATE : 08/24/17 09:00

CONTRACT ID : 15005
 REGION : 3

COUNTIES : COOS

SET-ASIDE :

		(4)		()		()		
		ABHE & SVOBODA INC						
LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0700	0940-0134000J TYPE "Y1" SIGNS IN PLACE	93.000 SQFT	31.00000	2883.00				
0710	0940-0137000J TYPE "Y4" SIGNS IN PLACE	9.000 SQFT	36.00000	324.00				
0720	0990-0101000A TRAFFIC SIGNAL INSTALLATION, ISTHMUS SLOUGH BRIDGE	1.000 LS	563030.00000	563030.00				
SECTION TOTALS			\$	604,281.00	\$		\$	
SECTION 0008 ADDED BID ITEMS								
0730	1999-9Z90000A REMOVAL OF EXISTING BALLAST	LUMP	12000.00000	12000.00				
0740	1999-9Z90000E BASCULE BALANCING	10.000 EACH	11000.00000	110000.00				
SECTION TOTALS			\$	122,000.00	\$		\$	
CONTRACT TOTALS			\$	14,107,103.00	\$	0.00	\$	